

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from MP International School to S.H. under MMGS (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sharnan Kumar Singh, vill - Ammi, Po - Saharpur, Gaya.					

Agreement No. - 75/SBD/MMGS/
SC/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 10.12.20

Date of Completion - 09.09.21

Date of measurement - 27.7.21

(1) Const. of Bench mark
& Reference Pillars --

-- 24

(i) Reference & working
bench mark --

0.260 K.M.

2nd & final Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from MP. International School to S.H. under MMCSYCSO					
Name of Agency - Sharwan Kumar Singh Vill - Amri, Po - Sohaipur, Gaya					
Agreement No. - 75/SBD/MMCSY/SC/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of completion - 09.09.21					
Date of actual comp. - 04.09.21					

Further - measure

- Nil

Blank Uplu
22.3.22 22.3.22
J.E. DB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/12) Const of Bench mark & Reference Pillars					
--- at					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.260 KM					
@ ₹ 3696.58 / KM — ₹ 961.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars / Burjars					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.260 KM					
@ ₹ 1676.46 / KM — ₹ 436.00					
(2/3) clearing & Grubbing road land --- at					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.134 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20 / Hect — ₹ 7102.00					
(3/4) Const of Subgrade with material obtained from borrow pits ---					
(1000 m bed)					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (07) - 134.75 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03 / m ³ — ₹ 25876.00					
(4) ---					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board - eye					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10) - DYN 01					
@ ₹ 3381.25 / No.					₹ 6763.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10) - DYN 01					
@ ₹ 4440.75 / No.					₹ 17763.00
					₹ 1108561.00
Add 12% G.S.T. etc.					133027.00
Add 1% L. cost etc.					11086.00
Add Seigniorage fee etc.					14178.00
					₹ 1266852.00
Less 0.18% below					2280.00
					₹ 1264572.00
Less Previous Payments etc.					1227404.00
					₹ 37168.00
Certified that					
the work has been					
done as per spec. & order					
of the					
Blank					
22.3.22					
JS					
V. H. B.					
22.3.22					
MS					